
 

 B. C.  ARCHAEOLOGY    

  STUDY  TOURS 
OF  THE 

   ANCIENT  WORLD 

ABN: 56 572 521 280 
 

ZOOM LECTURES BY DR MICHAEL BIRRELL 
 

ANCIENT GREECE  

 

GREEK ARCHAEOLOGY - a 4-week lecture series – A$110 incl GST 

We examine the archaeology of the ancient Greeks  

Tues 16th June 3-5pm AEST - Greek archaeology I – the Minoans 

Tues 23rd June 3-5pm AEST - Greek archaeology II – the Mycenaeans 

Tues 30th June 3-5pm AEST - Greek archaeology III – the Archaic Period 

Tues 7th July 3-5pm AEST - Greek archaeology IV – the Classical Period 

 

GREEK EXCAVATIONS – a 4-week lecture series – A$110 incl GST 

We examine four archaeological sites in Greece 

W  Tues 21st July 3-5pm AEST - Anemospilia – Minoan human sacrifice? 

Tues 28th July 3-5pm AEST - Akrotiri and the eruption of Thera volcano 

Tues 4th Aug 3-5pm AEST – Vergina – the Macedonian royal tombs 

Tues 11th Aug 3-5pm AEST - Antikythera shipwreck and ancient computer 
 

ANCIENT NEAR EAST  
 

 

HUMAN EVOLUTION – a 4-week lecture series – A$110 incl GST 

We examine the archaeological evidence for human evolution  

Thurs 18th June 3-5pm AEST – early hominins 

Thurs 25th June 3-5 pm AEST – Australopithecus and Homo habilis 

Thurs 2nd July 3-5pm AEST – Homo erectus and Homo heidelbergensis 

Thurs 9th July 3-5pm AEST – Homo neanderthalensis and Homo sapiens 

 

THE AMARNA PERIOD – a 4-week lecture series – A$110 incl GST  

We examine the reign of King Akhenaten of the 18th Dynasty 

Thurs 23rd July 3-5pm AEST – Amenhotep III and his era 

Thurs 30th July 3-5pm AEST – Akhenaten and the foundation of Amarna 

Thurs 6th Aug 3-5pm AEST – The city of Amarna 

Thurs 13th Aug 3-5pm AEST– The end of the Amarna era 

The lectures will be held online using ZOOM. Lectures will start at 3pm and finish at 5pm 

Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST – Sydney time), with a short break in the middle. 

The cost of each series (4 lectures) is A$110 - this includes $10 GST. 

Payment either by cheque sent to ‘B.C. Archaeology’, PO Box 1236, Mittagong, NSW, 2575 or  

direct deposit into our account: B.C. Archaeology, Westpac BSB 032082, account number 285359 

After payment, a receipt will be mailed, meeting ID and password sent 2 days before each class. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DETAILS FOR ENROLLMENT  

Post details if forwarding cheque. Otherwise please email your details to info@bcarchaeology.com 

Name: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: ________________________________________________________________________ 

Email Address: ____________________________________Phone number: __________________ 

Class series you wish to attend: ______________________________________________________ 

B.C. Archaeology Travel      POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 1236, Mittagong, NSW, 2575, Australia 

Mobile: 0405 492 946      Email: info@bcarchaeology.com      Web: www.bcarchaeology.com     Facebook: www.facebook.com/bcarchaeology/ 

 

 


